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±�ñûõü

ùûûÿ¸üû~±�ñûõü²t}Ïw~y2TøOtx{1~�8Þ~³ü¹²toowvzº~y2

ñûõü WÕ] 1Þ[ï (~
¿)

Þu kï(~¿)

±� Üy_ (ñó¿Þ) 1~ 9,625 8 77,000

±� o� 1~ 2,750 8 22,000

±� ø (�¯ö�) 1~ 4,125 8 33,000

±� ñ (x}ö�) 1~ 6,875 8 55,000

±� òó÷ 1~ 6,875 8 55,000

±� ñ 1~ 4,125 8 33,000

±� Ìo 1~ 6,875 8 55,000

±� © (xº¿�°) 1~ 4,125 8 33,000

±� orxN (rx²�°) 1~ 6,875 8 55,000

±� orxO (rx'?²�°) 1~ 6,875 8 55,000

±� orvO (rv'¿²�°) 1~ 6,875 8 55,000
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±�³ü¹ (y¿'øOw)
Vù´ó{¹y¿~w1zûù~ûüº{\¿{�[�z³ü¹²toowvzº~y2

ñûõü WÕ] 1Þ[ï (~¿) Þu kï(~¿)

±� Vù´óy_ (V/I) 1~ 8Þ 5,500 8 44,000

±� ÿ´¸ (V/I/O/A) 1~ 8Þ 8,250 8 66,000

±� oÕy_³ü¹ 1~ 8Þ 12,375 8 99,000

±� o�y_³ü¹ 1~ 8Þ 12,375 8 99,000

±� IPLy¿³ü¹ 1~ 8Þ 49,500 8 396,000

±� IPLy¿³ü¹ [~ 4Þ 54,450 4 217,800

±� SIPLy¿³ü¹ 24Þ 14,520 24 348,480

±� SIPLy¿³ü¹ 12Þ 15,972 12 191,664

SIPLy¿³ü¹
g²/�~r»y¿±�÷ùó

øOw³ü¹

�{z»øOpq²Öo±²

Þuøþÿý

4Þ'8Þ'12Þ'24Þ{¹øþ
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ñóº±�ñûõü

wg~zûùUq~±�³ü¹²toowvzº~y2

ñóº^o³ü¹

ñûõü WÕ] 1Þ[ï (~¿) Þu kï(~¿)

±� ñóºSIPLy¿±�³ü¹ 24Þ 26,136 24 627,264

±� ñóºrr±� 8Þ 17,325 8 138,600
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ý¿ñûõü - »ùð¿}
vó~ü÷³ù´ó²ßÿy»ý¿³ü¹²t}Ïw~y2N[¿'O[¿'y¿{¹zøst��q~y2

1
»ùð¿}

N[¿orO[¿ 1Þ
1Þ[ï: 19,800× (~¿)

kï: 19,800×

2
»ùð¿}

N[¿orO[¿ 10Þ
1Þ[ï: 18,810× (~¿)

kï: 188,100×

3
»ùð¿}

N[¿orO[¿ 20Þ
1Þ[ï: 18,216× (~¿)

kï: 364,320×

ý¿#y¿³ü¹

ñûõü WÕ] 1Þ[ï (~¿) Þu kï(~¿)

ý¿ »ùð¿}'y¿ 1Þ 26,400 1 26,400

ý¿ »ùð¿}'y¿ 10Þ 25,080 10 250,800

ý¿ »ùð¿}'y¿ 20Þ 24,288 20 485,760

https://gamma.app/?utm_source=made-with-gamma


ü÷³ÿoñûõü

�n�~r»ÿwt�²ogyûÿ´øûó°³ü¹wy2

ûÿ´øûó°Sñüô
1Þ: 6,050× (~¿)

12Þ: 72,600× (~¿)

/ÿö~Öo±²{gùz³ü¹ÿ

ûÿ´øûó°Lñüô
1Þ: 14,520× (~¿)

12Þ: 174,240× (~¿)

ßÿö~øü¿û±²³ü¹ÿ

ñûõü WÕ] 1Þ[ï (~¿) Þu kï(~¿)

ü÷³ÿo ûÿ´øûó°Sñüô 1Þ 6,050 1 6,050

ü÷³ÿo ûÿ´øûó°Sñüô 12Þ 6,050 12 72,600

ü÷³ÿo ûÿ´øûó°Lñüô 1Þ 14,520 1 14,520

ü÷³ÿo ûÿ´øûó°Lñüô 12Þ 14,520 12 174,240
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ý¿ñûõü Step1'2'3 & {w³ü¹
ÿ�öz²÷ýüñwvó~ü÷³²ßÿy»{w÷ýÀùðwy2

01

Step 1 
÷øó¿¹¿üû 18Þ
1Þ[ï: 24,300×

kï: 437,400× (~¿)

02

Step 2
ðüûóÀ¿üû 18Þ
1Þ[ï: 24,300×

kï: 437,400× (~¿)

03

Step 3
¿ú¸´ø¿üû  18Þ
1Þ[ï: 24,300×

kï: 437,400× (~¿)

{wñûõü

ñûõü WÕ] 1Þ[ï (~¿) Þu kï(~¿)

ý¿ Step 1 (÷øó¿¹) 24Þ 24,300 24 583,200

ý¿ Step 2(ðüûóÀ ) 18Þ 24,300 18 437,400

ý¿ Step 3 (¿ú¸´ø) 18Þ 24,300 18 437,400

ý¿ ·ó÷üù »ûñ½ 1o 13,200 1 13,200

ý¿ ·ó÷üù »ûñ½ 100o 10,560 100 1,056,000

ý¿ ultraþó¿¹ 1·÷óø 1,210 1 1,210
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õ·´·óûñûõü

z�~zé�{\¿{�[�zõ·´·óû³ü¹²toowvzº~y2

ñûõü WÕ] 1Þ[ï (~¿) Þu kï(~¿)

õ·´·óû ��o�¹ó½ú³ü¹ 1Þ 11,000 1 11,000

õ·´·óû ��o�¹ó½ú³ü¹ 12Þ 10,450 12 125,400

õ·´·óû ��o�¹ó½ú³ü¹ 24Þ 10,120 24 242,880

õ·´·óû 3WÖoÿo³ü¹ 1Þ 11,000 1 11,000

õ·´·óû 3WÖoÿo³ü¹ 12Þ 10,450 12 125,400

õ·´·óû 3WÖoÿo³ü¹ 24Þ 10,120 24 242,880

õ·´·óû KAEDE 1Þ 13,200 1 13,200

õ·´·óû KAEDE 12Þ 12,540 12 150,480

õ·´·óû KAEDE 24Þ 12,144 24 291,456

õ·´·óû µü¿û¶·üö1Þ 11,000 1 11,000

õ·´·óû µü¿û¶·üö12Þ 10,450 12 125,400

õ·´·óû µü¿û¶·üö24Þ 10,120 24 242,880

õ·´·óû ¹õúüûøúüøñóø1Þ 16,500 1 16,500

õ·´·óû ¹õúüûøúüøñóø12Þ 15,675 12 188100

õ·´·óû ¹õúüûøúüøñóø24Þ 15,180 24 364320

õ·´·óû ¹õúüûøúüøñóø36Þ 14,850 36 534600

õ·´·óû ¸²ü´ó¸·¿·÷ó1Þ 22,000 1 22000

õ·´·óû ¸²ü´ó¸·¿·÷ó 12Þ 19,800 12 237600

õ·´·óû ¸²ü´ó¸·¿·÷ó 24Þ 18,700 24 448800

õ·´·óû ¸²ü´ó¸·¿·÷ó 36Þ 17,600 36 633600

õ·´·óû ðüþ ¸¿½½üðEX 1Þ 27,500 1 27500

õ·´·óû ðüþ ¸¿½½üðEX 12Þ 24,750 12 297000

õ·´·óû ðüþ¸¿½½üðEX 24Þ 22,000 24 528000

õ·´·óû ÷ýðüþ 1Þ 22,000 1 22000

õ·´·óû ÷ýðüþ 12Þ 19,800 12 237600

õ·´·óû ÷ýðüþ 24Þ 18,700 24 448800

õ·´·óû 3W÷ùñúðó¿ ýóÀ 1Þ 12,100 1 12,100

õ·´·óû 3W÷ùñúðó¿ ýóÀ 10Þ 10,450 10 104,500

õ·´·óû 3W÷ùñúðó¿ ýóÀ 20Þ 10,120 20 202,400
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